
 
 

Assessment and Parents’ Evening Dates 2024-25 
 

Masters of Recall Big Quiz 
Year 7, 8 and 9 
Term 1    Thursday 17th October 2024 
Term 2    Friday 13th December 2024 
Term 3    Wednesday 12th February 2025 
Term 4    Monday 7th April 2025 
Term 5    Wednesday 21st May 2025 
Term 6    Tuesday 15th July 2025 
 
Year 10 
Term 2    Thursday 28th November 2024 
Term 4    Friday 4th April 2025 
Term 6    Monday 14th February 2025 
 
 

Assessment week 1 
Year 10 w/c 16th Dec 
Year 7, 8, 9 w/c 20th Jan 
 
 

Assessment week 2 
Year 9   w/c 22nd Apr 
Year 10 w/c 28th Apr 
Year 7, 8   w/c 2nd Jun 
 
 

Parents’ Evening 
Year 7   Thursday 1st May (online) 
Year 8    Thursday 10th April (online) 
Year 9    Thursday 3rd April (online) 
Year 10  Thursday 28th Nov (in person) 
 
 
 


